BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 51 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

6

Empty lane

Empty lane

FR@LUND Alexander

Empty lane

KOUE HANSEN Lukas

Empty lane

Empty lane

LUNOW Ludvig S.

Empty lane
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SAT AM 10:33

CLUB RESULT

2:13.32
+0:00.00

2:1349
+0:04.65

KKP 2:1631
+0:05.86

2:2769
+0:20.61

SKK 2:3430
+0:23.72

2:35.34
+0:22.02

2:3680
+0:30.77

HK 2:4229
+0:31.62

3:0419
+0:52.63
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