

## RACE 51 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SAT AM 10:33

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	6	Empty lane		2:13.32 +0:00.00
2	5	Empty lane		2:13.49 +0:04.65
3	3	<b>FRØLUND</b> Alexander	KKP	2:16.31 +0:05.86
4	4	Empty lane		2:27.69 +0:20.61
5	7	<b>KOUE HANSEN</b> Lukas	SKK	2:34.30 +0:23.72
6	1	Empty lane		2:35.34 +0:22.02
7	8	Empty lane		2:36.80 +0:30.77
8	2	<b>LUNOW</b> Ludvig S.	HK	2:42.29 +0:31.62
9	9	Empty lane		3:04.19 +0:52.63

